
www.laboratorios-argenol.com

API
SILVER BASED
ANTIMICROBIALS

Due to their antimicrobial properties, our prod-
ucts are used against a broad spectrum of 
bacteria, preventing infections and the growth 
of microorganisms that proliferate around us 
including bacteria, moulds and fungi.

Autovía de Logroño Km 7,4 - Pol. Ind. Europa 2, nave 1
50011 Zaragoza (España)

lab-argenol@laboratorios-argenol.com

+34 976 336 266

CONTACT US

FACILITIES & CERTIFICATIONS 
GMP Certification issued by the Spanish 
Agency of Medicine and Healthcare Products.

European Production: 2 Manufacturing 
plants (22.000 m2 in total) located in Spain.

TANNIC ACID 
DERIVATIVES

It is used as an astringent in gastrointestinal 
treatments.

API SOURCING 

API supply based on over 80 years of experience.

Global network of established partnerships over 
60 countries.

PRODUCT NAME

Colloidal Silver EP

Colloidal Silver Solution

Silver Vitellinate

Silver Proteinate

Silver Sulfate

Silver Nitrate

Metallic Silver Powder

Albumin Tannate

Antimicrobial/Antiseptic
Preservative

Antimicrobial/Antiseptic
Preservative

Antimicrobial/Antiseptic
Preservative

Antimicrobial/Antiseptic
Preservative 

Antimicrobial

Antiseptic/Cauterizing
Sclerosing

Antimicrobial

Antimicrobial

Antimicrobial

Antimicrobial

Antidiarrheal / Astringent

Antidiarrheal / Astringent
Antibacterial / Anti-inflammatory

Antidiarrheal / Astringent
Antibacterial / Anti-inflammatory

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

ASMF/US DMF

[9007-35-6]

[9007-35-6]

[9015-51-4]

[9008-42-8]

 [10294-26-5]

[7761-88-8]

[126-45-4] 

[130328-18-6]

[130328-19-7]

[7440-22-4]

[9006-52-4]

[9000-70-8]

[9000-70-8]

MAIN THERAPEUTIC 
INDICATION

CAS
NUMBER CEP/DMF

SILVER
COLLOIDS

SILVER 
SALTS

TANNIC ACID 
DERIVATIVES Bovine Gelatin Tannate

Porcine Gelatin Tannate

METALLIC SILVER

Silver Citrate

SILVER 
ZEOLITES

Silver Zeolite

Silver Copper Zeolite

p r o d u c t  l i s t

EUROPEAN REGIONAL
DEVELOPMENT FUND

“A way to make Europe”

EUROPEAN UNION


