



# SILVER BASED ANTIMICROBIALS

✓ Due to their antimicrobial properties, our products are used against a broad spectrum of bacteria, preventing infections and the growth of microorganisms that proliferate around us including bacteria, moulds and fungi.

## TANNIC ACID DERIVATIVES

✓ It is used as an astringent in gastrointestinal treatments.

	PRODUCT NAME	CAS NUMBER	MAIN THERAPEUTIC INDICATION	CEP/DMF
SILVER COLLOIDS	Colloidal Silver EP	[9007-35-6]	Antimicrobial/Antiseptic Preservative	ASMF/US DMF
	Colloidal Silver Solution	[9007-35-6]	Antimicrobial/Antiseptic Preservative	ASMF/US DMF
	Silver Vitellinate	[9015-51-4]	Antimicrobial/Antiseptic Preservative	ASMF/US DMF
	Silver Proteinate	[9008-42-8]	Antimicrobial/Antiseptic Preservative	ASMF/US DMF
SILVER SALTS	Silver Sulfate	[10294-26-5]	Antimicrobial	ASMF/US DMF
	Silver Nitrate	[7761-88-8]	Antiseptic/Cauterizing Sclerosing	ASMF/US DMF
	Silver Citrate	[126-45-4]	Antimicrobial	ASMF/US DMF
SILVER ZEOLITES	Silver Zeolite	[130328-18-6]	Antimicrobial	ASMF/US DMF
	Silver Copper Zeolite	[130328-19-7]	Antimicrobial	ASMF/US DMF
METALLIC SILVER	Metallic Silver Powder	[7440-22-4]	Antimicrobial	ASMF/US DMF
TANNIC ACID DERIVATIVES	Albumin Tannate	[9006-52-4]	Antidiarrheal / Astringent	ASMF/US DMF
	Bovine Gelatin Tannate	[9000-70-8]	Antidiarrheal / Astringent Antibacterial / Anti-inflammatory	ASMF/US DMF
	Porcine Gelatin Tannate	[9000-70-8]	Antidiarrheal / Astringent Antibacterial / Anti-inflammatory	ASMF/US DMF

#### **API SOURCING**

API supply based on over 80 years of experience.

**Global network** of established partnerships over 60 countries.

### **FACILITIES & CERTIFICATIONS**

**GMP Certification** issued by the Spanish Agency of Medicine and Healthcare Products.

**European Production**: 2 Manufacturing plants (22.000 m<sup>2</sup> in total) located in Spain.

#### **CONTACT US**

- Autovía de Logroño Km 7,4 Pol. Ind. Europa 2, nave 1 50011 Zaragoza (España)
- lab-argenol@laboratorios-argenol.com
- **(4)** +34 976 336 266



www.laboratorios-argenol.com